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Supplemental Figure 1. Participants’ flow chart
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Supplemental Table 1. Participants’ characteristics for included and excluded subjects

Included subjects

Excluded subjects

P*

Age, year

Males, %

Body mass index, kg/m?
Ethanol intake, g/day
Thiamine intake, mg/day
Riboflavin intake, mg/day
Niacin intake, mg/day
Pantothenic acid intake, mg/day
Pyridoxine intake, mg/day
Folate intake, mg/day
Caobalamin intake, mg/day
Ascorbic acid intake, mg/day
Family history of diabetes, %
History of hypertension, %
Current smoker, %

Sports >=5 hour/week, %
Walking>=5 hour/week, %

> 1 cup of green tea/day, %
> 1 cup of coffee/day, %
Daily use of multivitamins, %
Daily use of vitamin B1, %
Daily use of vitamin C, %
Daily use of vitamin E, %

55.9+10.3
36.9
227+28
28.9+225
0.75+0.23
1.3+04
13.2+4.2
53+15
1.1+0.3
418.9 £161.3
76+04
140.0 +49.9
3.0
16.3
23.9
11.3
54.3
70.6
37.1
35
1.3
3.6
3.6

55.8 +9.5
39.9
22.7+238
29.0 +23.0
0.75+0.23
1.3+05
13.2+4.2
53%15
1.1+0.3
419.1 £160.8
76+05
139.4 £50.1
2.9
18.7
24.2
10.9
53.5
74.8
31.7
3.6
1.4
35
3.6

0.09
<0.01
0.63
0.51
0.98
0.93
0.92
0.66
0.32
0.90
0.89
0.19
0.51
<0.01
0.44
0.16
0.08
<0.01
<0.01
0.55
0.33
0.08
0.91

& Excluded subjects are those with missing data for the history of diabetes at baseline or the 5-year follow-up.
*Student t-test (sometimes with log transformation whenever needed) was used for continuous variables and Chi
Square test was used for categorical variables.



