Supplemental Figure I. Participants' flow chart



	Included subjects	Excluded subjects	P*
Age, year	55.9 ± 10.3	55.8 ± 9.5	0.09
Males, %	36.9	39.9	< 0.01
Body mass index, kg/m^2	22.7 ± 2.8	22.7 ± 2.8	0.63
Ethanol intake, g/day	28.9 ± 22.5	29.0 ± 23.0	0.51
Thiamine intake, mg/day	0.75 ± 0.23	0.75 ± 0.23	0.98
Riboflavin intake, mg/day	1.3 ± 0.4	1.3 ± 0.5	0.93
Niacin intake, mg/day	13.2 ± 4.2	13.2 ± 4.2	0.92
Pantothenic acid intake, mg/day	5.3 ± 1.5	5.3 ± 1.5	0.66
Pyridoxine intake, mg/day	1.1 ± 0.3	1.1 ± 0.3	0.32
Folate intake, mg/day	418.9 ± 161.3	419.1 ± 160.8	0.90
Cobalamin intake, mg/day	7.6 ± 0.4	7.6 ± 0.5	0.89
Ascorbic acid intake, mg/day	140.0 ± 49.9	139.4 ± 50.1	0.19
Family history of diabetes, %	3.0	2.9	0.51
History of hypertension, %	16.3	18.7	< 0.01
Current smoker, %	23.9	24.2	0.44
Sports ≥ 5 hour/week, %	11.3	10.9	0.16
Walking>=5 hour/week, %	54.3	53.5	0.08
\geq 1 cup of green tea/day, %	70.6	74.8	< 0.01
\geq 1 cup of coffee/day, %	37.1	31.7	< 0.01
Daily use of multivitamins, %	3.5	3.6	0.55
Daily use of vitamin B1, %	1.3	1.4	0.33
Daily use of vitamin C, %	3.6	3.5	0.08
Daily use of vitamin E, %	3.6	3.6	0.91

Supplemental Table I. Participants' characteristics for included and excluded subjects ^a

^a Excluded subjects are those with missing data for the history of diabetes at baseline or the 5-year follow-up.
*Student t-test (sometimes with log transformation whenever needed) was used for continuous variables and Chi Square test was used for categorical variables.